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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Hubert, Nevaeh
Vasquez, Arliz
Gonzalez, Hannah
Patrick, Shayne
Wilhite, Katrina
Dawson, Erin
Reed, Ami
Carpinella, Makenna
Burton, Hannah

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Vasquez, Arliz
Wilhite, Katrina
Hubert, Nevaeh
Reed, Ami
Dickerson, Dominique
Gonzalez, Hannah
Patrick, Shayne
Carpinella, Makenna
Burton, Hannah

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10

Time
32.58
32.94
34.36
34.55
36.09
36.13
36.19
36.25
36.46
36.68

Time
1:09.27
1:15.41
1:16.53
1:17.28
1:17.84
1:18.00
1:18.16
1:20.63
1:21.54
1:22.30

Standard
AAA
AA
A
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Standard

Girls 9-10 Records

50 Free
Date
7/17/2014
7/11/2019
7/20/2023
7/24/2008
7/21/2017
6/14/2002
7/17/2014
1/1/2006
7/18/2013
7/29/2004

100 Free
Date

7/17/2014
7/20/2023
6/14/2002
5/24/2019
1/1/2006
7/21/2022
7/24/2008
5/26/2017
7/18/2013
6/11/2004
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Tomey, D.
Long, A.
Buono Katelyn
Hubert, Nevaeh
Long, C.
Reed, Ami
Gonzalez, Hannah
Goode, L.
Forde, A.
Baker, Ella

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Tomey, D.
Long, C.
Reed, Ami
Gonzalez, Hannah
Savelly, Annie
Hubert, Nevaeh
Patrick, Shayne
Sellers, Kyla
Dickerson, Dominique

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
28.38
28.73
28.87
29.32
29.45
29.77
30.18
30.44
30.50
30.84

Time
1.02.59
1:05.30
1:06.30
1.06.94
1.07.14
1.07.16
1.07.68
1.08.67
1.09.51
1.09.69

Standard

AAA

AA
AA
AA
AA
A
A
A

Standard
AAA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
A
A
A

Date
1998
1999
8/8/2014
8/2/2019
1999
3/29/2007
11/8/2008
1997
1997
2/8/2019

Date
8/8/2014
1998
1999
11/11/2006
2/13/2009
10/23/2010
11/8/2019
2/16/2018
11/10/2022
12/2/2022
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Vasquez, Arliz
Hubert, Nevaeh
Burton, Hannah
Wilhite, Katrina
Gonzalez, Hannah
Reed, Ami

Dickerson, Dominique

Rayos, Tiana
Teske, Alex

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Hubert, Nevaeh
Burton, Hannah
Wilhite, Katrina
Patrick, Shayne
Dawson, Erin
Smith, Hope
Gonzalez, Hannah
Grieve, Millie
Eyer, Shae

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
2:29.09
2:44.84
2:48.32
2:50.46
2:51.01
2:52.06
2:56.49
2:56.70
2:58.92
2:59.25

Time
5:19.36
5:49.16
6:03.19
6:09.64
6:21.07
6:21.53
6:25.46
6:29.55
6:40.50
7:03.40

Standard

Standard

AAAA
AA
A
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
B

Girls 9-10 Records

200 Free
Date

7/17/2014
7/20/2023
6/21/2019
7/29/2004
5/24/2002
7/24/2008
1/1/2006
6/17/2022
7/17/2014
6/15/2012
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400/500 Free

Date
7/5/2014
7/11/2019
6/11/2004
5/24/2002
4/21/2017
7/17/2014
4/21/2017
6/13/2008
4/21/2017
4/20/2018
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Tomey, D.
Sharpe, S.
Long, C.
Reed, Ami
Hubert, Nevaeh
Patrick, Shayne
Wilhite, Katrina

Dickerson, Dominique

Burton, Hannah

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Reed, Ami
Vincent, Zoya
Hubert, Nevaeh
Dawson, Erin
Patrick, Shayne
McCorkle, Sarah
Wilhite, Katrina
Grieve, Millie
Gonzalez, Hannah

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
2:14.40
2:24.30
2:27.50
2:27.70
2:28.14
2:29.01
2:29.53
2:32.04
2:32.89
2:33.13

Time
6:00.78
6:41.56
6:43.33
6:47.39
6:56.07
6:58.71
6:59.15
7.03.34
7.:04.40
7:11.83

Standard

AAA
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Standard

AAA
A
A

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Date
8/8/2014
1998
1999
1999
3/9/2007
9/20/2019
2/16/2018
10/4/2002
2/10/2023
9/24/2004

Date
8/8/2014
3/9/2007

9/20/2007
3/23/2019
8/8/2014
9/15/2017
10/25/2002
3/9/2002
10/13/2017
9/13/2008
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Hubert, Nevaeh
Burton, Hannah
Vasquez, Arliz
Dickerson, Dominique
Patrick, Shayne
Reed, Ami
Smith, Hope
Rayos, Tiana
Sellers, Kyla

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Burton, Hannah
Dickerson, Dominique
Reed, Ami
Hubert, Nevaeh
Smith Hope
Rayos, Tiana
Patrick, Shayne
Gonzalez, Hannah
Wilhite, Katrina

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
39.40
39.96
41.41
41.85
41.96
42.76
42.78
43.40
43.58
43.69

Time
1:22.89
1:28.16
1:28.85
1:29.70
1:31.38
1:32.30
1:33.20
1:34.05
1:34.40
1:34.68

Standard

Standard

Girls 9-10 Records

50 Back
Date
5/23/2014
6/21/2019
6/26/2004
6/23/2023
5/27/2022
5/26/2017
1/1/2006
7/21/2017
6/27/2014
6/17/2022

100 Back
Date

7/17/2014
7/29/2004
7/21/2022
7/20/2006
4/12/2019
7/13/2017
5/23/2014
5/26/2017
7/24/2008
5/24/2002
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Tomey, D.
Hubert, Nevaeh
Long, C.
Buono, Katelyn
Gonzalez, Hannah
Reed, Ami
Long, A.
Dickerson, Dominique
Sellers, Kyla
Patrick, Shayne

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Tomey, D.
Reed, Ami
Hubert, Nevaeh
Dickerson, Dominique
Burton, Hannah
Long, C.
Long, A.
Sellers, Kyla
Sorkin, Sophia

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
32.02
33.53
33.94
34.14
34.19
34.32
34.51
35.22
35.24
35.78

Time
1:10.76
1:11.30
1:.13.54
1:13.96
1:15.50
1.16.66
1:16.70
1:17.40
1:18.25
1:18.55

Standard

AA

AA
AA
AA

A
A
A

Standard
AAA

> 23

A

Date
1998
11/8/2019
1999
8/8/2014
2/13/2009
3/17/2007
1999
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/9/2017

Date
3/14/2014
1998
1/12/2007
11/8/2019
1/13/2023
9/24/2004
1999
1999
11/10/2022
3/2/2018
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name
Dickerson, Dominique
Patrick, Shayne
Smith, Hope
Buono, Katelyn
Burton, Hannah
Prendergast, Kalli
Vasquez, Arliz
Hubert, Nevaeh
Prendergast, Katrina
Dawson, Erin

Name
Patrick, Shayne
Buono, Katelyn
Dickerson, Dominique
Smith, Hope
Grieve, Millie
Dawson, Erin
Burton, Hannah
Teske, Alex
Savelly, Annie
Rayos, Tiana

Age
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
44.81
45.58
46.89
47.01
47.38
47.55
47.73
48.09
48.11
48.21

Time
1:37.79
1:39.20
1:40.36
1:40.66
1:41.13
1:43.13
1:44.25
1:47.36
1:47.42
1:47.64

Standard

Standard
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Girls 9-10 Records

50 Breast
Date

7121/2022
7/13/2017
7121/2017
5/23/2014
6/26/2004
7123/2009
7/20/2023
7/19/2009
7/24/2008
7/17/2014

100 Breast
Date

7/13/2017
6/27/2014
6/17/2022
7/13/2017
7/21/2017
7/5/2014
6/26/2004
7/19/2012
6/18/2010
7/17/2014
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Forde, A.
Long, A.
Long, C.
Patrick, Shayne
Dickerson, Dominique
Smith, Hope
Evers, Audrey
Tomey, D.
Baker, Ella

Name
Patrick, Shayne
Dickerson, Dominique
Grieve, Millie
Buono, Katelyn
Evers, Audrey
Smith, Hope
Forde, A.
Long, A.
Long, C.
Vasquez, Arliz

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
38.41
38.70
38.74
38.91
39.10
39.44
39.52
39.58
40.48
40.97

Time
1.23.98
1.24.56
1.25.32
1:25.59
1.25.66
1:26.19
1:27.90
1:28.10
1.28.50
1:29.95

Standard
AA

2223

Standard

3

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

A

Date
8/8/2014
1997
1999
1999
2/9/2018
1/13/2023
9/15/2017
3/24/2022
1998
3/8/2019

Date
2/16/2018
1/13/2023
1/12/2018
3/14/2014
3/24/2022

8/4/2017

1997

1999

1999

8/4/2023
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Long Course Meters (LCM)

Name Age
Buono, Katelyn 10
Hubert, Nevaeh 10
Vasquez, Arliz 10
Reed, Ami 10
Patrick, Shayne 10
Burton, Hannah 10
Wilhite, Katrina 10
Dickerson, Dominique 10
Carpinella, Makenna 10
Dawson, Erin 10
Name Age
Vasquez, Arliz 10
Buono, Katelyn 10
Reed, Ami 9
Patrick, Shayne 10
Wilhite, Katrina 10
Burton, Hannah 10
Hubert, Nevaeh 10
Grieve, Millie 10
Gonzalez, Hannah 10
Dawson, Erin 10

Time
36.48
37.16
37.65
38.40
39.92
40.04
41.46
41.84
43.45
43.55

Time
1:26.54
1:28.96
1:32.11
1:34.81
1:35.79
1:39.32
1:44.35
1:44.39
1:45.13
1:45.89

Standard
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Standard
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BB
BB

Girls 9-10 Records

50 Fly
Date
6/27/2014
7/11/2019
7120/2023
7/7/2006
7121/2017
7129/2004
6/14/2002
5/27/2022
7/18/2013
5/23/2014

100 Fly
Date
7/20/2023
5/23/2014
1/1/2006
5/26/2017
6/14/2002
6/26/2004
5/24/2019
7/21/2017
7/24/2008
5/23/2014
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Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Tomey, D.
Reed, Ami
Long, C.
Hubert, Nevaeh
Patrick, Shayne
Buono, Katelyn
Vasquez, Arliz
Long, A.
Jenkins, Kaleigh
Burton, Hannah

Name
Tomey, D.
Vasquez, Arliz
Patrick, Shayne
Buono, Katelyn
Long, C.
Reed, Ami
Long, A.
Wilhite, Katrina

Santana-Dickerson, Raven

Hubert, Nevaeh

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
31.97
32.46
32.47
33.09
33.78
33.89
34.00
34.56
34.81
35.33

Time
1:15.30
1:15.60
1:16.04
1:18.85
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:21.30
1.22.34
1.23.10
1.23.13

Standard

Standard

AA

A
A
A

Date
1998
3/29/2007
1999
11/8/2019
2/9/2018
2/14/2014
8/4/2023
1999
1/17/2014
9/24/2004

Date
1998
8/4/2023
2/9/2018
2/14/2014
1999
10/27/2006
1999
10/4/2002
2/7/2020
8/2/2019
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Name

Buono, Katelyn
Reed, Ami
Burton, Hannah
Hubert, Nevaeh
Vasquez, Arliz
Patrick, Shayne
Wilhite, Katrina
Dawson, Erin
Grieve, Millie
Smith, Hope

Long Course Meters (LCM)

Age
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
2:50.85
3:08.90
3:11.17
3:15.79
3:18.15
3:18.46
3:19.16
3:20.55
3:20.91
3:21.24

Standard

AAAA

100 IM

200 IM
Date
7/17/2014
1/1/2006
7/29/2004
7/11/2019
6/23/2023
7/21/2017
5/24/2002
7/5/2014
7/21/2017
4/21/2017
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Girls 9-10 Records

Short Course Yards (SCY)

Name
Long, C.
Long, A.
Buono, Katelyn
Reed, Ami
Forde, A.

Dickerson, Dominique

Patrick, Shayne
Vasquez, Arliz
Tomey, D.
Hubert, Nevaeh

Name
Buono, Katelyn
Long, C.
Long, A.
Forde, A.
Tomey, D.
Reed, Ami
Goode, L.
Patrick, Shayne
Burton, Hannah
Hill, T.

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
1:10.10
1:10.30
1:12.52
1:13.52
1:15.00
1:15.88
1:15.93
1:16.55
1:17.30
1:17.45

Time
2:33.11
2:33.80
2:34.40
2:38.70
2:39.00
2:39.10
2:41.90
2:45.85
2:47.00
2:47.80

Standard

3

Standard
AAA

>

Date
1999
1999
8/8/2014
3/29/2007
1997
1/13/2023
2/9/2018
8/4/2023
1998
9/13/2019

Date
8/8/2014
1999
1999
1997
1998
1/12/2007
1997
2/16/2018
2/13/2004
1998



